SEVEN4(ONE

Preferred Vendors

vendor

PHOTOGRAPHERS

Christine Bentley Photography
Palos Studio

Brett Hickman Photography
Nicolette Moku Photography
Henry Chen Photography
Goddard Studios Photography
D'Avello Studios

Ostara Photography

VIDEOGRAPHERS
Perryfield Films
High Tide Visuals
Matrimony Films
Sparkle Films
Godfather Films

PHOTO BOOTH | SLIDESHOWS
The Superfly Booth

SoCal Shutterbooth

Optic Photo Booth

Viral Booths

DJ | BANDS | LIGHTING
VOX DJs

DJ Chris Anthony

Elevated Pulse Productions
The Electric Violinist & DJ
Kevin Miso

Tim O’Nan Band

FLORISTS

Flowers by Cina
Florals by Jenny
The Flower Stand
The Bloom of Time

OFFICIANTS

OC Wedding Vows

Great Officiants

So Cal Wedding Ministers

contact name

Christine Bentley
Erin Palos

Brett Hickman
Nicolette Moku
Henry Chen
Anna Goddard
Mike D'Avello
Kendal Riley

Brian Perry

Ryan Gates
Matthew Sutherland
Cory Sparkuhl

John Goolshy

Erin Palos
Sommer Bartulis
Kris Hartmann
Mike Cordes

Robert Corrall
Chris Anthony
Brian Lee

Tim Espinosa
Kevin Miso
Tim O'Nan

Melissa McGowan
Jennifer Proppe
Beverley Walker
Adrienne Moore

Casey Caston
Alan Katz
Tom Mosley

phone number website

949.521.4764
866.828.2871
949.350.8005
562.587.0353
424.274.1041
949.499.4200
909.747.7769
909.747.7769

888.339.3395
714.864.4011
818.262.5402
949.338.4332
800.495.5530

866.828.2871
714.525.5615
949.230.6868
949.391.6340

310.372.2222
949.294.6168
714.389.7800
949.291.6175

949.294.6626

800.445.4531
949.280.8122
949.494.1240
949.391.3606

714.315.9325
562.435.4000
714.865.9242

www.christinebentley.com
www.palosstudio.com
www.bretthickman.com
www.nicolettemoku.com
www.henrychenphotography.com
www.goddardstudios.com/blog
www.davello.com
www.ostraphotography.com

www.perryfieldfilms.com
www.hightidevisuals.com
www.matrimony-films.com
www.sparklefilms.net
www.godfatherfilms.com

www.thesuperflybooth.com
www.shutterbooth.com
www.opticbooth.com
www.viralbooth.com

www.voxdjs.com
www.dj-chrisanthony.com
www.elevatedpulsepro.com
www.theelectricviolinist.com
www.kevinmiso.com

www.flowersbycina.com
www.floralsbyjenny.com
www.theflowerstand.vpwebc.com
www.thebloomoftime.com

www.ocweddingvows.com
www.greatofficiants.com
www.socalweddingministers.com

email address

christine@christinebentley.com
palosstudio@me.com
brett@bretthickman.com
kalea315@yahoo.com
henry@henrychenphotography.com
contact@goddardstudios.com
mike@davello.com
kendal@ostaraphotography.com

brian@perryfieldfilms.com
ryan@hightidevisuals.com
matrimonypictures@gmail.com
csparkuhl@yahoo.com
john@godfatherfilms.com

info@thesuperflybooth.com
sommer@shutterbooth.com
reservations@opticbooth.com
mike@viralbooth.com

robert@voxdjs.com
djchrisanthony@gmail.com
elevatedpulse@gmail.com
info@theelectricviolinist.com
kevin@kevinmiso.com
onantim@gmail.com

melissa@flowersbycina.com
jenniferproppe@hotmail.com
beeviswalker@aol.com
adrienne@thebloomoftime.com

casey@ocweddingvows.com
alan@greatofficiants.com
revtommosley@yahoo.com
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HAIR | MAKEUP | SPA
Vanity Belle

Flawless Faces

Makeup by Berit

Pure Beauty by Danielle
OC Hair & Make-Up
Hudson Salon & Spa
International Spa Laguna
PCH Massage

DESSERTS | CAKES
Sweet & Saucy Shop
Plumeria Cakes
Cinderella Cakes
Super Cool Creamery
Sprinkles

Café Mozart

The Confectionist
Sweet Lucies

LINENS

La Tavola Fine Linens
Designer Specialty Linens
GBS Linens

DECOR | RENTALS

Signature Party Rentals
Baker Party Rental
Found Vintage Rentals
Archive Rentals
BluePrint Studios

INVITATIONS | PAPER GOODS
Paper Crew

Allison-Kate Stationary
Ampersand Ink Designs
Copper Willow

Wedding Paper Divas

TRANSPORTATION
Classic Limos
Unlimited Limousine & Charter

GIFT BASKETS | FAVORS
ONEHOPE Wine

Vin Goat

Cotton Clouds For A Cause

contact name

Veronica Nino
Carina Lindgren
Berit Digerud
Danielle Davison
Stacy Mealin
Katrina Martino
Miki Garcia

Gina Marie

Melody Brandon

Jennifer Stonebarger

Pam Imani
Benjamin Fernebok
Marissa Hanley
Carla Ramos

Linda Geffeney
Geri Czako

Lori Chavez
Veronica Taylor
Desiree Patterson

Perrin Chamberlin
Michael Mantyla
Jewel Butler
Lauren Valladeres
Camila Pinzon

Chanda Alicante
Allison

Tasha

OC Studio

Paul

Megan Robinson
John Bennett

phone number website

949.371.5295
949.742.4211
949.444.1474
949.614.5660
800.909.3351
949.715.5111
949.494.6657
714.612.5335

562.598.8340
949.422.1945
714.241.9536
310.498.0393
310.729.5831
949.496.0212
949.720.9362
310.245.8242

949.548.1333
949.253.3400
714.457.4538

714.565.6777
714.545.4102
714.888.5811
888.459.6598
855.922.9004

562.997.7832
949.436.4520
951.897.0913
310.836.6004

800.550.3125
714.243.7103

310.625.5742
949.673.2200
858.349.1921

www.thevanitybelle.com
www.flawlessfacesinc.com
www.beautybyberit.com

www.purebeautybydanielle.com

www.ochairandmakeup.com
www.thehudsonsalon.com

www.internationalspalaguna.com

www.ginamarie.info

www.sweetandsaucyshop.com
www.plumeriacakes.com
www.cinderellacakes.com
www.supercoolcreamery.com
www.sprinkles.com
www.cafemozart.net
www.theconfectionist.com
www.ilovelucies.com

www.latavolalinen.com

www.designerspecialitylinens.com

www.gbslinens.com

www.signatureparty.com
www.bakerpartyrentals.com
www.foundrentals.com
www.archivevintagerentals.com
www.blueprintstudios.com

WWW.papercrew.com
www.allison-kate.com
www.ampersandinkdesigns.com
www.copperwillow.com
www.weddingpaperdivas.com

www.classiclimos.com
www.ulclimos.com

www.onehopewine.com
www.vingoat.com

www.cottoncloudsforacause.com

email address

vanitybelles@gmail.com
info@flawlessfacesinc.com
makeupbyberit@gmail.com
info@purebeautybydanielle.com
info@ochairandmakeup.com
katrina@thehudsonsalon.com
mikimakeup@hotmail.com
info@pchmassage.com

info@sweetandsaucyshop.com
jennifer@plumeriacakes.com
info@cinderellacakes.com
ben@supercoolcreamery.com
mhanley@sprinkles.com
info@cafemozart.net
lindacakes@sbcglobal.net
info@ilovelucies.com

lori@latavolalinen.com
veronica@designerspecialtylinens.com
desiree.patterson@gbslinens.com

pchamberlin@signatureparty.com
michaelm@bakerpartyrentals.com
jewel@foundrentals.com
lauren@archiverentals.com
camila@blueprintstudios.com

holler@papercrew.com
allison@allison-kate.com
ampersand.ink@gmail.com
hello@copperwillow.com

info@classiclimos.com
paul@ulclimos.com

megan@onehopewine.com
john@vingoat.com
info@cottoncloudsforacause.com
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