

SEVEN4ONE

Preferred Vendors

<i>vendor</i>	<i>contact name</i>	<i>phone number</i>	<i>website</i>	<i>email address</i>
PHOTOGRAPHERS				
<i>Christine Bentley Photography</i>	Christine Bentley	949.521.4764	www.christinebentley.com	christine@christinebentley.com
<i>Palos Studio</i>	Erin Palos	866.828.2871	www.palosstudio.com	palosstudio@me.com
<i>Brett Hickman Photography</i>	Brett Hickman	949.350.8005	www.bretthickman.com	brett@bretthickman.com
<i>Nicolette Moku Photography</i>	Nicolette Moku	562.587.0353	www.nicolettemoku.com	kalea315@yahoo.com
<i>Henry Chen Photography</i>	Henry Chen	424.274.1041	www.henrychenphotography.com	henry@henrychenphotography.com
<i>Goddard Studios Photography</i>	Anna Goddard	949.499.4200	www.goddardstudios.com/blog	contact@goddardstudios.com
<i>D'Avello Studios</i>	Mike D'Avello	909.747.7769	www.davello.com	mike@davello.com
<i>Ostara Photography</i>	Kendal Riley	909.747.7769	www.ostraphotography.com	kendal@ostaraphotography.com
VIDEOGRAPHERS				
<i>Perryfield Films</i>	Brian Perry	888.339.3395	www.perryfieldfilms.com	brian@perryfieldfilms.com
<i>High Tide Visuals</i>	Ryan Gates	714.864.4011	www.hightidevisuals.com	ryan@hightidevisuals.com
<i>Matrimony Films</i>	Matthew Sutherland	818.262.5402	www.matrimony-films.com	matrimonypictures@gmail.com
<i>Sparkle Films</i>	Cory Sparkuhl	949.338.4332	www.sparklefilms.net	csparkuhl@yahoo.com
<i>Godfather Films</i>	John Goolsby	800.495.5530	www.godfatherfilms.com	john@godfatherfilms.com
PHOTO BOOTH SLIDESHOWS				
<i>The Superfly Booth</i>	Erin Palos	866.828.2871	www.thesuperflybooth.com	info@thesuperflybooth.com
<i>SoCal Shutterbooth</i>	Sommer Bartulis	714.525.5615	www.shutterbooth.com	sommer@shutterbooth.com
<i>Optic Photo Booth</i>	Kris Hartmann	949.230.6868	www.opticbooth.com	reservations@opticbooth.com
<i>Viral Booths</i>	Mike Cordes	949.391.6340	www.viralbooth.com	mike@viralbooth.com
DJ BANDS LIGHTING				
<i>VOX DJs</i>	Robert Corral	310.372.2222	www.voxdjs.com	robert@voxdjs.com
<i>DJ Chris Anthony</i>	Chris Anthony	949.294.6168	www.dj-chrisanthony.com	djchrisanthony@gmail.com
<i>Elevated Pulse Productions</i>	Brian Lee	714.389.7800	www.elevatedpulsepro.com	elevatedpulse@gmail.com
<i>The Electric Violinist & DJ</i>	Tim Espinosa	949.291.6175	www.theelectricviolinist.com	info@theelectricviolinist.com
<i>Kevin Miso</i>	Kevin Miso	-	www.kevinmiso.com	kevin@kevinmiso.com
<i>Tim O'Nan Band</i>	Tim O'Nan	949.294.6626	-	onantim@gmail.com
FLORISTS				
<i>Flowers by Cina</i>	Melissa McGowan	800.445.4531	www.flowersbycina.com	melissa@flowersbycina.com
<i>Florals by Jenny</i>	Jennifer Proppe	949.280.8122	www.floralsbyjenny.com	jenniferproppe@hotmail.com
<i>The Flower Stand</i>	Beverly Walker	949.494.1240	www.theflowerstand.vpwebc.com	beeviswalker@aol.com
<i>The Bloom of Time</i>	Adrienne Moore	949.391.3606	www.thebloomoftime.com	adrienne@thebloomoftime.com
OFFICIANTS				
<i>OC Wedding Vows</i>	Casey Caston	714.315.9325	www.ocweddingvows.com	casey@ocweddingvows.com
<i>Great Officiants</i>	Alan Katz	562.435.4000	www.greatofficiants.com	alan@greatofficiants.com
<i>So Cal Wedding Ministers</i>	Tom Mosley	714.865.9242	www.socalweddingministers.com	revtommosley@yahoo.com

SEVEN4ONE

Preferred Vendors

<i>vendor</i>	<i>contact name</i>	<i>phone number</i>	<i>website</i>	<i>email address</i>
HAIR MAKEUP SPA				
<i>Vanity Belle</i>	Veronica Nino	949.371.5295	www.thevanitybelle.com	vanitybelles@gmail.com
<i>Flawless Faces</i>	Carina Lindgren	949.742.4211	www.flawlessfacesinc.com	info@flawlessfacesinc.com
<i>Makeup by Berit</i>	Berit Digerud	949.444.1474	www.beautybyberit.com	makeupbyberit@gmail.com
<i>Pure Beauty by Danielle</i>	Danielle Davison	949.614.5660	www.purebeautybydanielle.com	info@purebeautybydanielle.com
<i>OC Hair & Make-Up</i>	Stacy Mealin	800.909.3351	www.ochairandmakeup.com	info@ochairandmakeup.com
<i>Hudson Salon & Spa</i>	Katrina Martino	949.715.5111	www.thehudsonsalon.com	katrina@thehudsonsalon.com
<i>International Spa Laguna</i>	Miki Garcia	949.494.6657	www.internationalspalaguna.com	mikimakeup@hotmail.com
<i>PCH Massage</i>	Gina Marie	714.612.5335	www.ginamarie.info	info@pchmassage.com
DESSERTS CAKES				
<i>Sweet & Saucy Shop</i>	Melody Brandon	562.598.8340	www.sweetandsaucyshop.com	info@sweetandsaucyshop.com
<i>Plumeria Cakes</i>	Jennifer Stonebarger	949.422.1945	www.plumeriacakes.com	jennifer@plumeriacakes.com
<i>Cinderella Cakes</i>	Pam Imani	714.241.9536	www.cinderellacakes.com	info@cinderellacakes.com
<i>Super Cool Creamery</i>	Benjamin Fernebok	310.498.0393	www.supercoolcreamery.com	ben@supercoolcreamery.com
<i>Sprinkles</i>	Marissa Hanley	310.729.5831	www.sprinkles.com	mhanley@sprinkles.com
<i>Café Mozart</i>	Carla Ramos	949.496.0212	www.cafemozart.net	info@cafemozart.net
<i>The Confectionist</i>	Linda Geffeny	949.720.9362	www.theconfectionist.com	lindacakes@sbcglobal.net
<i>Sweet Lucies</i>	Geri Czako	310.245.8242	www.ilovelucies.com	info@ilovelucies.com
LINENS				
<i>La Tavola Fine Linens</i>	Lori Chavez	949.548.1333	www.latavolalinen.com	lori@latavolalinen.com
<i>Designer Specialty Linens</i>	Veronica Taylor	949.253.3400	www.designerspecialtylinens.com	veronica@designerspecialtylinens.com
<i>GBS Linens</i>	Desiree Patterson	714.457.4538	www.gbslinens.com	desiree.patterson@gbslinens.com
DÉCOR RENTALS				
<i>Signature Party Rentals</i>	Perrin Chamberlin	714.565.6777	www.signatureparty.com	pchamberlin@signatureparty.com
<i>Baker Party Rental</i>	Michael Mantyla	714.545.4102	www.bakerpartyrentals.com	michaelm@bakerpartyrentals.com
<i>Found Vintage Rentals</i>	Jewel Butler	714.888.5811	www.foundrentals.com	jewel@foundrentals.com
<i>Archive Rentals</i>	Lauren Valladeres	888.459.6598	www.archivevintagerentals.com	lauren@archiverentals.com
<i>BluePrint Studios</i>	Camila Pinzon	855.922.9004	www.blueprintstudios.com	camila@blueprintstudios.com
INVITATIONS PAPER GOODS				
<i>Paper Crew</i>	Chanda Alicante	562.997.7832	www.papercrew.com	holler@papercrew.com
<i>Allison-Kate Stationary</i>	Allison	949.436.4520	www.allison-kate.com	allison@allison-kate.com
<i>Ampersand Ink Designs</i>	Tasha	951.897.0913	www.ampersandinkdesigns.com	ampersand.ink@gmail.com
<i>Copper Willow</i>	OC Studio	310.836.6004	www.copperwillow.com	hello@copperwillow.com
<i>Wedding Paper Divas</i>			www.weddingpaperdivas.com	
TRANSPORTATION				
<i>Classic Limos</i>		800.550.3125	www.classiclimos.com	info@classiclimos.com
<i>Unlimited Limousine & Charter</i>	Paul	714.243.7103	www.ulclimos.com	paul@ulclimos.com
GIFT BASKETS FAVORS				
<i>ONEHOPE Wine</i>	Megan Robinson	310.625.5742	www.onehopewine.com	megan@onehopewine.com
<i>Vin Goat</i>	John Bennett	949.673.2200	www.vingoat.com	john@vingoat.com
<i>Cotton Clouds For A Cause</i>		858.349.1921	www.cottoncloudsforacause.com	info@cottoncloudsforacause.com